DDZ3V6BSF – DDZ36BSF
Document number: DS31987 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 4
December 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
DDZ3V6BSF – DDZ36BSF
N

leadframe.  Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.01 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
DDZ3V6BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ5V1BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ5V6BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ6V2BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ10BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ11BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ12BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ15BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ18BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ20BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ24BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ27DSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel
DDZ30BSF-7 SOD-323F 3000/Tape & Reel